
Lilla Mälarcupen 2010

Västerås, 06.-07.11.2010

Klasse

Kvinnor
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

72kg
stevnesekretærskje

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Pool
Platz

Plass

Pool A

1 Jonna Konivuori Wrestling Team Dynamic Gi
PS 3:0

32
PS 7:2

33
6:00

14
 2  7  5 11 0 4.II

2 Sofia Hedqvist Sandvikens BK
4:00

01
2:20

04
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

3 Ingrid Strandberg Luleå BK
0:31

04
6:00

11
 0  1  1  2 0 6.III

4 Emma Karlsson BK Banér
FS 4:0

53
FS 7:0

52
PS 2:1

31
 3 13  5 13 0 1.I

Pool B

1 Elin Holmberg Hallstahammars BK
1:37

02
1:26

03
 0  0  0  1 0 7.

2 Viktoria Knutsson Huskvarna AIK
FS 6:1

51
4:00

04
2:48

13
 1  6  1  7 0 5.III

3 Sandra Mabrouk Dalby BK
PS 2:0

34
FS 7:0

51
PS 9:1

32
 3 11  5 18 1 2.I

4 Sandra Bertilsson IFK Linköpings BK
4:10

03
PS 4:0

32
 1  3  2  4 0 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Omgang III

1-4 Jonna Konivuori - Emma Karlsson

Paarungen  Pool B  Omgang III

2-3 Viktoria Knutsson - Sandra Mabrouk

Finale
Kamp om
Plass 5+6

Kamp om
Plass 3+4

Kamp om
Plass 1+2

Pool A 1 Jonna Konivuori Wrestling Team Dynamic Girls 1 4.04:00

Pool B 4 Sandra Bertilsson IFK Linköpings BK 3 3.PS 1:2

Pool A 4 Emma Karlsson BK Banér 5 1.SS 4:1

Pool B 3 Sandra Mabrouk Dalby BK 0 2.05:32

Navn Klubb Res poengPlass
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